
 

 

 

Parents’ Evening/Meeting Calendar 2025/2026 

 

Year Group/Form Group   Day/Date    Time 

 

Y7 Parent/Tutor Meeting – 7M  Monday 6th October   11:15 – 4:15pm 

Y7 Parent/Tutor Meeting – 7K  Tuesday 7th October   11:15 – 4:15pm 

Y7 Parent/Tutor Meeting – 7P  Wednesday 8th October  11:15 – 4:15pm 

Y7 Parent/Tutor Meeting – 7L  Thursday 9th October   11:15 – 4:15pm 

 

Y11 Revision Information Evening  Wednesday 15th October  5:00 -6:30pm 

 

Y10 Parents’ Evening    Monday 24th November   3:15 – 6;15pm 

Y11 Parents’ Evening    Thursday 8th January   3:15 – 6:15pm 

Y9 Options & Parents’ Evening  Thursday 29th January   3:15 – 6:15pm 

Y7 Parents’ Evening    Thursday 26th March   3:15 – 6:15pm 

Y8 Parents’ Evening    Tuesday 19th May   3:15 – 6:15pm 

 

Y6 Transition Meeting   Tuesday 9th June   5:00 – 6:30pm 


